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B The information contained in this document has been prepared by E-Lead

Electronic Co. Ltd. (the "Company") and the content information does not
denote nor imply in the representation, nor any warranties as to, or in
relation to, reliability, accuracy, completeness of the information or any
revision thereof. The information is made available to public as to the
nearest dynamic changes at the time of publication created, the liability
therefore is expressly disclaimed. Accordingly, neither the Company nor
any of its shareholders, agents, or representatives take any responsibility
for, or will accept any liability (whether errors of omissions or negligence)
for any of the content information or the information contained herein to
howsoever arising, from the use of this Presentation.

This Presentation includes certain statements that may be deemed
“forward-looking statements” and expectation with vision. All statements
and outlook in this discussion address future activities, events or
developments that the Company expects are based on the uncontrollable
pre-conditions.  Thus, any interested party or its advisers shall
understand factors that could cause actual results to differ materially from
those in forward-looking statements.



Headquarters
R&D Center

R&D:
ID,ME, EE-1, EE-2

SMT line x 2
Assembly line x 8

Certificated:
IATF16949  ISO 26262
ISO 14001  ISO 17025
ISO 45001 VDA 6.3
FORD Q1 TISAX
ASPICE

HeadUnit, Around View
Monitoring System (AVM) -

E-LEAD Taiwan

Changhua Site
Factory

Assembly line x 10

Certificated:
-+ 1ATF16949
.+ 10 14001
.+ 1S0 45001

Car
Accessories

Blind Spot Monitoring(BSD),

Car Wireless Charger

Chuan-Hsin Site
Optical Mirror

Mirror line x 4

i + Flat Mirror
i« Convex Mirror
i + Free Form Mirror

Optical

related merchandises

Suzhou

R&D
SV ARIGED. 94

HUD Circle Assembly
linex 2

Certificated:
IATF16949
ISO 14001
ISO 45001

WHUD / AR HUD

E-LEAD Thailand

Thailand

SMT line X 1
Assembly line x 12
Certificated:
IATF16949

ISO 14001

ISO 45001

HeadUnit, Around View
Monitoring System (AVM) ,
Rear Camera, Rear Seat
Entertainment (RSE), Car
Wireless Charger
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Video tape Bluetooth
Converter Wireless

Handset
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Navigation
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System

Automotive  Auto Cruise
Telematics Electronics Accessories
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IATF 16949 May 2018

LRQA
(ISO/TS 16949) Oct. 2004
VW 6.3 (POT Analysis) Feb. 2017 VW
VDA 6.3 process auditor

Jun. 2017 VDA QMC
VDAG.5/PSB
1SO26262
L May 2018 SGS-TUV Saar

process certification
ISO 17025 Feb. 2018 TAF
Ford Q1 Jun. 2004 FORD
ISO 9001 Oct. 1999 LRQA
ISO 45001 Oct. 2018

LRQA
(OHSAS 18001) Mar. 2004
ISO 14001 Aug. 2001 LRQA
TISAX Dec. 2021 TUV
ASPICE Mar. 2022 DEKRA



® Mainland China

WHUD / 2D AR HUD / 3D AR HUD (under developing) /
VPA (under developlr.;@) ak 21
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® Europe & America
WHUD / 2D AR HUD / 3D AR HUD (under developing)




AM Generic Models
izing OEM equipped

aflective C/W HUD

ative 3D Tech

2017~2020
OE WHUD/AR HUD
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The mainstream WHUD products would be replaced by AR HUD,
and so is 2D AR HUD, would be replaced by 3D AR HUD as well.

Advantages: less in volume, adjustable range for imaging,
precision in alignment.
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VPA : Virtual Personal Assistant

- Voice Activation
@
0o
gy .. S

Voice activation was applicable in
earliest Al control for vehicles.

With the humongous increase in
needs of multi-media, information, :
road condition, weather, and L

Integrating ARHUD availability

diverse informatization in

telematics applications, personal from providing safety to all new

assistant services are becoming a driving experience, and from As auto-pilot technology is getting

trend. roadway to the interior applications matured, intelligent personal

within a vehicle. assistant with Al interaction is
becoming the only available port to
link full scaled telematics
information with controlling.
|
Zero-touch deployment Intelligent Information Display el o All-in-one port with services

with integrated Al




fﬂ\ Parking assist w/
EL |

360° Surround view system
Night vision camera
head-up Display

Driver-assist imaging system
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Synchronized
real-time image
navigation

Siri/Google VR via TP
or STW
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UNIT: NT$ thousand

2020/Q3

2020/Q4

2021/Q1

2021/Q2

2021/Q3

2021/Q4

2022/Q1

2022/Q2

O Revenue

412,867

550,176

517,540

530,331

573,032

854,824

830,191

716,765

12



50.00%

45.00%

40.00%

35.00%

30.00%

25.00%

20.00%

15.00%

10.00%

5.00%

0.00%

2020/Q3

2020/Q4

2021/Q1

2021/Q2

2021/Q3

2021/Q4

2022/Q1

2022/Q2

Gross Margin

21.92%

32.54%

24.43%

25.05%

25.45%

29.79%

26.93%

24.43%
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UNIT: NT$ thousand
160,000
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Operating
Expenses

2020/Q3 | 2020/Q4 | 2021/Q1 | 2021/Q2 | 2021/Q3 | 2021/Q4 | 2022/Q1 | 2022/Q2

112,758 130,391 103,130 113,046 135,121 137,061 142,576 150,129
14




UNIT: NT$
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0.00

(0.10)

(0.20) 2020/Q3 | 2020/Q4 | 2021/Q1 | 2021/Q2 | 2021/Q3 | 2021/Q4 | 2022/Q1 | 2022/Q2
Basic EPS| (0.02) 0.09 0.09 (0.08) 0.07 0.73 0.56 0.68
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UNIT: NT$ thousand

350,000 -

300,000

250,000

200,000

150,000

100,000

50,000

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

Apr.

May

Jun.

Jul.

Aug.

Sep.

Oct.

Nov.

Dec.

m 2021

174,996

164,303

178,240

185,708

178,617

166,006

191,380

180,444

201,207

250,997

296,017

307,810

W 2022

283,270

274,283

272,638

191,865

229,352

295,548

238,981
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UNIT: NT$
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E-LEAD E-LEAD E-LEAD GROUP
TAIWAN JANGSU  THAILAND

®m2021_01-07 m=2022 01-07

2022/01-07 REVENUE BY BU

E-LEAD
TAIWAN
27%

E-LEAD
THAILAND
38%

E-LEAD
JIANGSU
35%

2021/01-07 REVENUE BY BU

E-LEAD
E-LEAD TAIWAN
THAILAND, 25%

34%

E-LEAD
JIANGSU
41%
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2022/01-07 E-LEAD GROUP REVENUE BY PRODUCT
OTHER

UNIT: NT$ 4100/ 10%
10 /0 0
126% 33%
INFOTAIN
MENT
400,000 - 26%
0 DAS
200,000 -
2021/01-07 E-LEAD GROUP REVENUE BY PRODUCT
0 , , , , OTHER
10%
N v S &
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2022/01-07 E-LEAD TAIWAN REVENUE BY PRODUCT

OTHER HUD
15%

UNIT: NT$
thousand 400,000 -
300,000 -
INFOTAIN
200,000 - MENT
18%
0
100,000 - /7o
2021/01-07 E-LEAD TAIWAN REVENUE BY PRODUCT
0 : , HUD
1%
& OTHER
O«‘z‘ 22%
| 2021_01 -07 = 2022_01 -07 INFOTAI

MENT
25%
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UNIT: NT$
thousand

2022/01-07 E-LEAD JIANGSU REVENUE BY PRODUCT
OTHER

189 ADAS 6%
600,000 + 0%
400,000 -
HUD
94%
200,000 A
0
-96% -100% 834% 2021/01-07 E-LEAD JIANGSU REVENUE BY PRODUCT
ey P o
0 : : : . 'Nl\'jlgmw OTHER
& ADAS 19
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®2021 01-07 m2022 01-07
HUD
99%
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2022/01-07 E-LEAD THAILAND REVENUE BY PRODUCT
OTHER

UNIT: NT$
thousand 400,000

300,000

200,000

100,000

1%

ADAS
34%
INFOTAIN
MENT
55%

®m2021_01-07 m=2022 01-07

2021/01-07 E-LEAD THAILAND REVENUE BY PRODUCT

OTHER
13%

INFOTAIN
MENT
30%
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